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Thursday   12:30 pm Lanes 1 - 6Code's Country Lanes
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 PINUP GIRLS 22 2 555 445 59973
2 THUNDERBALLS 12 12 793 207 60379
3 FEARSOME FIVE 12 12 581 419 58969

4 ALLEY KATS 12 12 743 257 60490
5 STRIKE FORCE 2 22 827 173 60646
6 BUTTERFINGERS 0 24 427 573 41688

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6
Next Week  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ARNIE MORRISON 11098 60 184 271 649 164 158 211 533
BOB SHARP 10965 60 182 261 683 157 167 148 472
WAYNE RUSHTON 10860 60 181 257 646 184 218 141 543
IVAN ALLY 10485 60 174 274 614 183 186 148 517
RICK RODRIGUEZ 9171 60 152 239 630 126 148 141 415
PHIL ANDERSON 7720 59 130 189 489 111 133 174 418
RICK LECHE 4727 39 121 171 416 91 101 130 322

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LYNNE DAVIDSON 7206 42 171 228 550 0
JOYCE NORMAN 9608 59 162 229 547 168 164 145 477
ELAINE KIVEA 9747 60 162 246 555 144 164 207 515
GRACE RODRIGUEZ 9559 60 159 274 597 164 204 183 551
VERA WINTER 9392 60 156 255 544 160 255 129 544
LINDA MEERS 8832 57 154 242 548 187 134 150 471
ROSEMARY MONTREUIL 8799 57 154 221 517 132 206 155 493
DONNA LECHE 8776 57 153 220 572 115 141 212 468
PEGGY CUMMINS 6918 45 153 209 540 a138 a138 a138 414
BARB CASEY 7157 47 152 200 502 168 130 160 458
LYNN DEVRIES 8331 57 146 217 510 144 130 140 414
BARB WATT 8698 60 144 251 551 182 162 207 551
HOLLY SANDERS 8153 57 143 212 495 151 109 176 436
GERRY PARRY 8457 60 140 191 491 126 183 108 417
KATHY LANYON 8357 60 139 206 495 145 159 149 453
LONA DENNIS 8260 60 137 174 450 143 134 173 450
CAROLLE ALLEN 5771 42 137 199 475 100 164 121 385
FRANKIE ANDERSON 8106 59 137 196 446 152 125 136 413
CHRISTEL LIEBRIDGT 5303 51 103 143 393 a93 a93 a93 279

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RICK GRANNEMAN 163 33 3928 24 305 572 257 631 171 135 149 455 548
JIM HUME 137 56 1652 12 160 426 0 0
BOB PRICE 181 17 1089 6 235 547 0 0
BRUCE RAM bk139 54 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ALFREDA PRICE 138 55 828 6 164 423 0 0
META WESTDORP 103 87 1868 18 135 329 222 583 0 0
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - STRIKE FORCE

2 CAROLLE ALLEN 137 56 5771 42 439 393 100 164 121 385 550
4 BOB SHARP 182 16 10965 60 564 500 157 167 148 472 514

17 WAYNE RUSHTON 181 17 10860 60 606 542 184 218 141 543 594
3 ARNIE MORRISON 184 14 11098 60 557 493 164 158 211 533 572

23 HOLLY SANDERS 143 51 8153 57 487 426 151 109 176 436 592
2 - FEARSOME FIVE

43 BARB CASEY 152 43 7157 47 493 442 168 130 160 458 587
6 FRANKIE ANDERSON 137 56 8106 59 450 387 152 125 136 413 581
7 PHIL ANDERSON 130 63 7720 59 402 339 111 133 174 418 607

14 JOYCE NORMAN 162 34 9608 59 498 435 168 164 145 477 576
3 - BUTTERFINGERS

60 PEGGY CUMMINS 153 42 6918 45 474 425 a138 a138 a138 414 540
62 RICK LECHE 121 71 4727 39 397 354 91 101 130 322 532
63 DONNA LECHE 153 42 8776 57 464 403 115 141 212 468 594

4 - THUNDERBALLS

57 LYNNE DAVIDSON 171 26 7206 42 534 488 0 0
18 GRACE RODRIGUEZ 159 36 9559 60 521 457 164 204 183 551 662
19 RICK RODRIGUEZ 152 43 9171 60 468 404 126 148 141 415 541

8 LONA DENNIS 137 56 8260 60 434 370 143 134 173 450 618
20 IVAN ALLY 174 23 10485 60 540 476 183 186 148 517 586

5 - ALLEY KATS
21 KATHY LANYON 139 54 8357 60 463 399 145 159 149 453 618
22 VERA WINTER 156 39 9392 60 499 435 160 255 129 544 664
24 GERRY PARRY 140 54 8457 60 426 362 126 183 108 417 576
53 LYNN DEVRIES 146 48 8331 57 489 428 144 130 140 414 558

5 ELAINE KIVEA 162 34 9747 60 522 458 144 164 207 515 620
6 - PINUP GIRLS

34 CHRISTEL LIEBRIDGT 103 87 5303 51 313 258 a93 a93 a93 279 540
46 LINDA MEERS 154 41 8832 57 468 407 187 134 150 471 594
59 BARB WATT 144 50 8698 60 437 373 182 162 207 551 707

9 ROSEMARY MONTREUIL 154 41 8799 57 501 440 132 206 155 493 619
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